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COMUNI DELLA PROVINCIA DI SALERNO

COMUNE
Acemo

Agropol
Albanella

Alfano

Altavilla Stlenting
Anmifi

Angni

Adguaa

A0

Atena Lucana
Adrani

Anletta

Baronissi
Battipaglia
Bethzn
Bellosguardo
Bracigliano
Buceina
Buonabitacolo
Caggiang
Calvanico
Cameroia
Cammpagie
Canipora
Cannalonga
Capaccio
Casalbuono
Casaletto Spartano
Casal Veling
Caselle m Pattan
Castelervta
Castellabate
Castelouovo Cilento
Castelmovo di Conea
Castel San Giorglo
Castel 5an Lorenso
Castiglione del Genovesi
Cava de' Tirrend
Celle di Bulgheria
Centola

Ceraso

Cetam

Croerale

Colliano

Conca der Mar
Controne

Confursi Terme
Corbarm

Corleto Monforte
Cuccaro Vetere
Eboli

Felitto

Fisciano
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COMUNE

Furore

Futang

Ciffom Ser Casali
Gaffoni Valle Piana
Gl

Gngane

Ispani

Lasreana Cilento
Laurino

Laurito

Laviano

Lustra

Maghano Vetere
Mhaton

Aercilo San Sevenno
Minon

Moo della Covitella
hontane Antlia
Montecorice
Montecorvino Pugliano
hMontecorving Rovella
Monteforte Cilento
honte San Giacoma

Mo
16
107
108
1o
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

hMontesano sulla Marcellana 129

Morigerati

M ocern Inferions
MNocera Supenore
Movi Vielia
Ogliastro Cilento
Olevano sul Tuscians
Olveto Citra
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Orria

Oitan

Padula

Pagani
Palomonte
Pellerrans
Perdifiimo

Pento

Pertosa

Petia

Piaggine
Pisciotia

Polla

Polhca
Pontecagnano Faiano
Positano
Postiglione
Pragano

Prignano Cilento
Eavello
Ricighano
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137
138
139
140
141
142
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144
145
146
147
1438
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
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COMUNE
Roccadaspide
Roccaglonosa
Roccapienwnte
Rofrano

o1 gnano al Monte
Roscigno

Ruting

Saeco

Sala Consilina
Salento

Salemo

Salvirelle

San Cipriano Picentino
San Criowanmnt a Piro
San Gregorio Magno
San Mango Piemonte
San AMarzano sul Samao
San Mmire Cirlento
San Mauro la Bruca
San Pretro al Tanagro
San Rufo

Sania Manna
santAngelo a Fasanella
SanrArsenio
Sam'Egidio del Monte Albino
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San Valenting Toro
Sanza

Sapn

SArmo

SASSANG

scafat

Scala

SETTAIEEFANA

Serme

Sesga Crlemo

Siano

Sicignano degli Albuwmi
Steltn Cilento

Sho

Teggiano

Torchiara

Tomaca

Tome Oraia
Tororella

Tramann

Trentinars

Valle dell’ Angelo
Valle della Lucama
Valva

Vibonan

Vietn sul hare




